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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Advisory on the Rehabilitation and Recovery Forum 2022 in Palawan (Blended) on
September 6, 2022 
1 message

OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com> Wed, Aug 31, 2022 at 4:23 PM
Reply-To: OCD Regional Office 4B <ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com>
To: DILG IV-B <dilgmimaropa@gmail.com>, MIMAROPA HEMS OpCen <hems.opcen@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, MIMAROPA HEMS
OpCen <hems@mimaropa.doh.gov.ph>, Quick Response Team <qrt.fo4b@dswd.gov.ph>, NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA
<mimaropa@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B. Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, DA IV-B <rockerandz27@yahoo.com>, DA Regional
Field Office MIMAROPA <mimaropa@mail.da.gov.ph>, RICKY SANCHEZ <rsanchez@dbm.gov.ph>, DBM MIMAROPA
<dbm_ro4b@dbm.gov.ph>, ALEXANDER CALMA <acalma@dbm.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR MIMAROPA <denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR IV-B <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>,
DENR-MGB <mines_4b@yahoo.com>, Edwin Mojares <edmojar@yahoo.com>, DepEd MIMAROPA
<mimaropa.region@deped.gov.ph>, Lolaine Bagsic <lolaine.bagsic@deped.gov.ph>, DHSUD Region IV-B
<region4b@dhsud.gov.ph>, Louis Frederic Alconcel <louisalconcel.dhsud4b@gmail.com>, Region 4 Roderick T Ibañez
<nharegion4@gmail.com>, NHA Region IV Mindoro/Marinduque/Romblon/Palawan District Office <reg4mmrp.dist@nha.gov.ph>,
Maximo Cabasal <maximo.cabasal@nha.gov.ph>, NIA MIMAROPA <mimaropa@nia.gov.ph>, NIA IV-B
<nia4b_mimaropa@yahoo.com>, "GaudenAlexisSiongco@dti.gov.ph" <GaudenAlexisSiongco@dti.gov.ph>,
"rsbautista@tourism.gov.ph" <rsbautista@tourism.gov.ph>, "engineergeronimo@gmail.com" <engineergeronimo@gmail.com>,
"pswdopalawan1@gmail.com" <pswdopalawan1@gmail.com>, "palawanpdrrmo@gmail.com" <palawanpdrrmo@gmail.com>,
"rasison@dilg.gov.ph" <rasison@dilg.gov.ph>, "gqgabilan@dswd.gov.ph" <gqgabilan@dswd.gov.ph>,
"marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com" <marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com>, Famie Bacomo <famie.bacomo@gmail.com>, Pca Regioniv
<regioniv@pca.gov.ph>, "pcaiv@yahoo.com" <pcaiv@yahoo.com>, Pca Region 4a Tech Unit <pcaivatech@yahoo.com>, DOLE IV-
B <doleregion4b@yahoo.com>, DOLE MIMAROPA <dolemimaropa@gmail.com>, DOLE IV-B <dole4b_tssd@yahoo.com>, DPWH
IV-B <maintenance4b@yahoo.com>, "Mark Jerome C. Limpiado" <limpiado.mark_jerome@dpwh.gov.ph>, DTI - Region 4B -
Regional Office <r04b@dti.gov.ph>, Pdrrmo Palawan <pdrrmopalawan@gmail.com>, Palawan Eoc <palawaneoc@gmail.com>,
Cdrrmo Puerto Princesa II <cdrrmo.ppscity2@gmail.com>, "CDRRMO PTO PRINCESA Mr. Earl H. Timbancaya"
<cdrrmo.ppscity@gmail.com>

Good day!

Please see attached file on the conduct of Rehabilitation and Recovery Forum 2022 in Palawan on
September 6, 2022 for your reference. Kindly acknowledge once received. Thank you!

-Allinah Gamara
 +63969-541-5232

OFFICE OF CIVIL DEFENSE
REGIONAL OFFICE MIMAROPA
PEO Compound, Kumintang Ilaya, Batangas City
Email Address: ocd4_mimaropa@yahoo.com
Contact Numbers: 09175330400 / 09088205177 / 043 - 723 - 4248 
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